
1

2

3

4
M

IN
-M

A
X 

FO
LL

O
W

IN
G

 
RE

G
UL

A
TIO

N
 R

55

3xM14-10.9
DIN6921

3xM14-10.9
DIN6921

4xM12-8.8
4xM12-8.8

5xM12-8.8

  m
in

.8
57

  -
 m

ax
.1

16
3m

m
  

  m
in

.3
00

  -
 m

ax
.6

33
m

m
  

1xM14-10.9 DIN6921

2xM14-10.9 
DIN6921

MIN 120x80x4  S355

Sales Article:

1 OF 2

Rev.:A4Size:
Scale: TWH0009.SK1:15

 Purchased Article:Nothing can and may be copied from this drawing. Page:

Drawn by Kurt on 03-05-18 Description:

TWH0009.SK

 

Workpiece:

      



2

1

10

11

8

5

5 8

3

6

9

94

6

7
9

7 9

4 12

Nr. Code DescriptionEN QTY Material

1 XT.S.0444.0723 Towing hook LM.10 444-723mm 1 S355

2 XF.LM.10.* frame  LM.10.06-115cc-845 1 S355
3 MM.9.* mounting plate right MM.9.P08-860L 1 S355

4 MM.9.* mounting plate left MM.9.P08-860L 1 S355

5 BT14.040.6921 Bolt M14x40  DIN6921 18 10.9

6 BT12.100 Bolt M12x100 8 8.8

7 BT12.025 Bolt M12x25 18 8.8

8 BMB14.6923 Locking nut M14 DIN6923 18 10.9

9 BMB12 Locking nut M12 26 8.8

10 9416.R spacer right TWH LM.10.06-660cc 1 S355

11 9416.L spacer left TWH LM.10.06-660cc 1 S355

12 8489 plate plug tow hook 1 S275

Sales Article:

2 OF 2

Rev.:A4Size:
Scale: TWH0009.SK1:13

 Purchased Article:Nothing can and may be copied from this drawing. Page:

Drawn by Kurt on 03-05-18 Description:

TWH0009.SK

 

Workpiece:

      


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View21

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View22


